 1
Tmedia™
TMG3200-DS3 1+1
1 to 3 DS3 VoIP Gateway
Ordering information
Part #      Description
TMG3200-DS3-1+1     1 x DS3
TMG3200-DS3-2+1     2 x DS3
TMG3200-DS3-3+1     3 x DS3
Each configuration is available in
redundant AC or DC power.
TelcoBridges Inc.
91 de la Barre, suite 01
 Boucherville, QC
J4B 2X6, CANADA
Sales +1.450.655.8993
TB Support +1.866.438.4703
The TelcoBridges Tmedia 1+1 solutions answer service providers’ needs for high
availability and redundancy. Our Tmedia 1+1 solutions consist of three components:
 A standard Tmedia Unit
 A Tmedia +1 Unit
 And a Tmedia 1+1 patch panel
How the solution works...
When properly installed and configured, the standard Tmedia unit acts as the primary
(active) VoIP gateway and the Tmedia +1 unit acts as the secondary (standby). The two
devices communicate with each other via the ETH ports and in the event of product
malfunction; traffic is transferred from the active to the standby unit through the patch panel
connection, without the need for human intervention.
Tmedia 1+1 solutions ensure redundancy in terms of: power redundancy, packet network
redundancy and facility protection.
The Tmedia TMG3200-DS3+1 provides a highly available and redundant
telecommunications system from 1 to 3 DS3. You can increase the capacity of your
TMG3200-DS3+1 through a simple field upgrade available in increments of 1 DS3.
Product Characteristics:
 2U VoIP gateway,